Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine

Paide, 20.4.2019

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
20.04.2019 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
19 years and younger
1. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 10:37.86 424
100m: 1:16.07 1:16.07 300m: 3:58.34 1:21.27 500m: 6:39.90 1:20.89 700m: 9:20.51 1:19.75
200m: 2:37.07 1:21.00 400m: 5:19.01 1:20.67 600m: 8:00.76 1:20.86  800m: 10:37.86 1:17.35
2. JUERIOEOQOE, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa GSK 10:43.80 412
100m: 1:15.22 1:15.22 300m: 3:57.94 1:21.22 500m: 6:41.54 1:21.50 700m: 9:24.75 1:21.37
200m: 2:36.72 1:21.50 400m: 5:20.04 1:22.10 600m: 8:03.38 1:21.84 800m: 10:43.80 1:19.05
3. TUNTSIK, Alina 03  Jaerveotsa GSK 10:51.85 397
100m: 1:15.80 1:15.80 300m: 3:59.26 1:22.02 500m: 6:43.57 1:21.61 700m: 9:29.57 1:23.32
200m: 2:37.24 1:21.44 400m: 5:21.96 1:22.70 600m: 8:06.25 1:22.68  800m: 10:51.85 1:22.28
4. JAASKA, Kristiina 00 Jaerveotsa GSK 10:58.22 386
100m: 1:19.68 1:19.68 300m: 4:04.43 1:22.80 500m: 6:50.28 1:22.41 700m: 9:36.40 1:22.62
200m: 2:41.63 1:21.95 400m: 5:27.87 1:23.44  600m: 8:13.78 1:23.50  800m: 10:58.22 1:21.82
5. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Paide UK 11:08.44 368
100m: 1:19.69 1:19.69 300m: 4:09.82 1:24.83 500m: 7:00.91 1:24.83 700m: 9:50.33 1:24.12
200m: 2:44.99 1:25.30 400m: 5:36.08 1:26.26 600m: 8:26.21 1:25.30 800m: 11:08.44 1:18.11
20 years and older
1. TALVIK, Eva-Helen 79  Estonia 13:27.28 209
100m: 1:31.31 1:31.31 300m: 4:54.98 1:42.61 500m: 8:19.71 1:42.10 700m: 11:45.25 1:42.45
200m: 3:12.37 1:41.06 400m: 6:37.61 1:42.63 600m: 10:02.80 1:43.09  800m: 13:27.28 1:42.03
Event 2 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
20.04.2019 - 12:26 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
19 years and younger
1. TISCHLER, Raigo 04 Paide UK 9:59.83 403
100m: 1:11.39 1:11.39 300m: 3:45.35 1:17.84  500m: 6:19.14 1:15.16 700m: 8:49.30 1:14.56
200m: 2:27.51 1:16.12 400m: 5:03.98 1:18.63 600m: 7:34.74 1:15.60 800m: 9:59.83 1:10.53
2. MAENNA, Martin 01  Tueri UK 10:19.80 366
100m: 1:10.70 1:10.70 300m: 3:45.59 1:18.57 500m: 6:25.59 1:19.67 700m: 9:04.50 1:19.42
200m: 2:27.02 1:16.32 400m: 5:05.92 1:20.33 600m: 7:45.08 1:19.49  800m: 10:19.80 1:15.30
3. ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 Paide UK 10:51.35 315
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 300m: 3:58.64 1:22.60 500m: 6:45.91 1:23.52 700m: 9:32.60 1:22.68
200m: 2:36.04 1:21.44 400m: 5:22.39 1:23.75 600m: 8:09.92 1:24.01 800m: 10:51.35 1:18.75
4. PIIRMAA, Arti 05 Paide UK 11:08.44 291
100m: 1:16.53 1:16.53 300m: 4:06.19 1:26.08 500m: 6:58.31 1:26.37 700m: 9:47.74 1:24.00
200m: 2:40.11 1:23.58 400m: 5:31.94 1:25.75 600m: 8:23.74 1:25.43  800m: 11:08.44 1:20.70
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 20.4.2019

Event 3 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
20.04.2019 - 12:40 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. VANTSI, Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 22:01.74 336

100m: 1:18.70 1:18.70 500m: 7:10.70 1:28.80 900m: 13:06.14 1:29.12 1300m: 19:03.89 1:30.14
200m: 2:45.20 1:26.50 600m: 8:39.56 1:28.86 1000m: 14:35.22 1:29.08 1400m: 20:33.43 1:29.54
300m: 4:13.49 1:28.29 700m: 10:08.45 1:28.89 1100m: 16:04.40 1:29.18 1500m: 22:01.74 1:28.31
400m: 5:41.90 1:28.41 800m: 11:37.02 1:28.57 1200m: 17:33.75 1:29.35

2. RIIS, Tiia 69  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 27:49.58 167
100m: 1:38.87 1:38.87 500m: 9:00.46 1:51.88 900m: 16:32.26 1:54.18 1300m: 24:06.18 1:54.37
200m: 3:26.19 1:47.32 600m: 10:52.88 1:52.42 1000m: 18:24.43 1:52.17 1400m: 25:59.87 1:53.69
300m: 5:17.09 1:50.90 700m: 12:45.19 1:52.31 1100m: 20:17.61 1:53.18 1500m: 27:49.58 1:49.71
400m: 7:08.58 1:51.49 800m: 14:38.08 1:52.89 1200m: 22:11.81 1:54.20

Event 4 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
20.04.2019 - 12:59 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 16:40.89 608

100m: 1:01.24 1:01.24 500m: 5:28.70 1:07.03 900m: 9:59.10 1:08.44 1300m: 14:28.80 1:07.64
200m: 2:07.35 1:06.11 600m: 6:35.67 1:06.97 1000m: 11:07.07 1:07.97 1400m: 15:36.30 1:07.50
300m: 3:14.36 1:07.01 700m: 7:43.35 1:.07.68 1100m: 12:13.36 1:06.29 1500m: 16:40.89 1:04.59
400m: 4:21.67 1:07.31 800m: 8:50.66 1:07.31 1200m: 13:21.16 1:07.80

2. LISSOVENKO, Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 17:27.46 530
100m: 1:04.12 1:04.12 500m: 5:41.78 1:09.70 900m: 10:23.56 1:10.78 1300m: 15:06.77 1:10.76
200m: 2:12.87 1:08.75 600m: 6:52.16 1:10.38 1000m: 11:34.77 1:11.21 1400m: 16:17.17 1:10.40
300m: 3:22.47 1:09.60 700m: 8:02.40 1:10.24 1100m:; 12:45.31 1:10.54 1500m: 17:27.46 1:10.29
400m: 4:32.08 1:09.61 800m: 9:12.78 1:10.38 1200m: 13:56.01 1:10.70

3. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 17:36.44 517
100m: 1:05.59 1:05.59 500m: 5:43.98 1:10.06 900m: 10:28.39 1:11.27 1300m: 15:14.22 1:11.62
200m: 2:14.60 1:09.01 600m: 6:55.04 1:11.06 1000m: 11:40.54 1:12.15 1400m: 16:26.04 1:11.82
300m: 3:23.95 1:09.35 700m: 8:05.74 1:10.70 1100m: 12:51.91 1:11.37 1500m: 17:36.44 1:10.40
400m: 4:33.92 1:09.97 800m: 9:17.12 1:11.38 1200m: 14:02.60 1:10.69

4. JAASKA, Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa GSK 17:51.90 495
100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81  500m: 5:52.89 1:12.86  900m: 10:44.22 1:13.01 1300m: 15:32.43 1:11.93
200m: 2:16.52 1:10.71 600m: 7:05.93 1:13.04 1000m: 11:57.36 1:13.14 1400m: 16:44.03 1:11.60
300m: 3:28.22 1:11.70 700m: 8:18.90 1:12.97 1100m: 13:08.97 1:11.61 1500m: 17:51.90 1:07.87
400m: 4:40.03 1:11.81 800m: 9:31.21 1:12.31 1200m: 14:20.50 1:11.53

PALM, Marek 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 17:51.90 495
100m: 1:11.48 1:11.48 500m: 6:05.73 1:13.22 900m: 10:51.69 1:11.49 1300m: 15:35.69 1:11.12
200m: 2:25.66 1:14.18 600m: 7:16.69 1:10.96 1000m: 12:03.11 1:11.42 1400m: 16:45.31 1:09.62
300m: 3:38.92 1:13.26 700m: 8:28.42 1:11.73 1100m: 13:14.13 1:11.02 1500m: 17:51.90 1:06.59
400m: 4:52.51 1:13.59 800m: 9:40.20 1:11.78 1200m: 14:24.57 1:10.44

6. NESVETAJEV, Dmitri 03  Jaerveotsa GSK 18:29.95 446
100m: 1:13.42 1:1342  500m: 6:12.76 1:14.65  900m: 11:13.64 1:14.73 1300m: 16:08.22 1:12.69
200m: 2:28.72 1:15.30  600m: 7:28.29 1:1553 1000m: 12:29.32 1:15.68 1400m: 17:20.14 1:11.92

300m: 3:43.92 1:15.20 700m: 8:43.87 1:15.58 1100m: 13:41.76 1:12.44 1500m: 18:29.95 1:09.81
400m: 4:58.11 1:14.19 800m: 9:58.91 1:15.04 1200m: 14:55.53 1:13.77
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 20.4.2019

Event 5 Girls, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
20.04.2019 - 13:36 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Paide UK 5:4751 307

50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:07.70 45.45 250m: 3:38.24 44.74 350m: 5:07.25 38.13
100m: 1:22.25 43.72 200m: 2:53.50 45.80 300m: 4:29.12 50.88 400m: 5:47.51 40.26

2. PAERKNA, Maarja 07  Jaerveotsa GSK 5:53.98 290
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:12.17 45.55 250m: 3:43.06 45.45 350m: 5:12.39 44.84
100m: 1:26.62 45.89 200m: 2:57.61 45.44 300m: 4:27.55 44.49 400m: 5:53.98 41.59

3. KERTNER, Kertu 08 Jaerveotsa GSK 6:02.26 271
50m:  40.39 4039  150m: 2:12.94 46,59  250m: 3:47.63  47.37  350m: 5:21.25  46.69
100m: 1:26.35 4596  200m: 3:00.26  47.32  300m: 4:34.56  46.93  400m: 6:02.26  41.01

4. HAVI, Liana 07  Jaerveotsa GSK 6:04.64 266
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:13.64 46.58 250m: 3:47.59 47.25 350m: 5:20.52 45.83
100m: 1:27.06 46.03 200m: 3:00.34 46.70 300m: 4:34.69 47.10 400m: 6:04.64 44,12

5. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise SK 6:07.17 260
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:12.73 46.80 250m: 3:47.67 47.62 350m: 5:22.44 47.51
100m: 1:25.93 45.68 200m: 3:00.05 47.32 300m: 4:34.93 47.26 400m: 6:07.17 44.73

6. ANNUS, Isabel 08  Ujumise SK 6:22.46 230
50m: 4172 4172  150m: 2:17.63  48.77  250m: 3:56.35  49.93  350m: 5:36.78  50.28
100m: 1:28.86  47.14  200m: 3:06.42 4879  300m: 4:46.50 50.15  400m: 6:22.46  45.68

7. MADDISON, Helena 09 Ujumise SK 6:31.83 214
50m: 42.52 42.52 150m: 2:22.21 50.23 250m: 4:04.50 51.19 350m: 5:45.00 50.92
100m: 1:31.98 49.46 200m: 3:13.31 51.10 300m: 4:54.08 49.58 400m: 6:31.83 46.83

8. TAEHVE, Heidi 07  Jaerveotsa GSK 6:38.45 203
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:19.52 50.14 250m: 4:03.89 52.75 350m: 5:48.58 52.53
100m: 1:29.38 47.41 200m: 3:11.14 51.62 300m: 4:56.05 52.16 400m: 6:38.45 49.87

9. TAMMIK, Susanna Loviis 10  Ujumise SK 6:50.83 186
50m:  44.38 4438  150m: 2:29.38  53.02  250m: 4:14.17 53.10  350m: 6:02.27  53.89
100m: 1:36.36 51.98  200m: 3:21.07 51.69  300m: 5:08.38 5421  400m: 6:50.83  48.56

10. PALLOSON, Hanna 10  Ujumise SK 7:0293 170

50m: 45.16 45.16 150m: 2:32.84 54.05 250m: 4:19.84 52.85 350m: 6:08.91 54.48
100m: 1:38.79 53.63 200m: 3:26.99 54.15 300m: 5:14.43 54.59 400m: 7:02.93 54.02

11. SHKITSKAJA, Karina 09  Ujumise SK 8:28.67 98
50m: 54.94 54.94 150m: 3:02.25 1:04.01 250m: 5:17.29 1:06.94 350m: 7:25.78 1:02.25
100m: 1:58.24 1:03.30 200m: 4:10.35 1:08.10 300m: 6:23.53 1:06.24 400m: 8:28.67 1:02.89

Event 6 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
20.04.2019 - 14:03 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MAENNA, Oskar 07  Tueri UK 5:29.60 267

50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:01.27 43.06 250m: 3:26.01 42.44 350m: 4:51.10 42.24
100m: 1:18.21 42.67 200m: 2:43.57 42.30 300m: 4:08.86 42.85 400m: 5:29.60 38.50

2. MAEESEPP, Erik 09  Ujumise SK 5:52.94 217

50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:06.15 44.81 250m: 3:38.24 45.58 350m: 5:11.50 46.25
100m: 1:21.34 43.84 200m: 2:52.66 46.51 300m: 4:25.25 47.01 400m: 5:52.94 41.44

3. TAETTE, Markus 08  Ujumise SK 6:09.67 189
50m:  39.33 3933  150m: 2:13.67  47.84  250m: 3:50.05 48.17  350m: 5:26.28  48.28
100m: 1:25.83 46,50  200m: 3:01.88 4821  300m: 4:38.00 47.95  400m: 6:09.67  43.39

4. ABRAS, Artur 08 Ujumise SK 6:21.53 172
50m:  40.84  40.84  150m: 2:18.95 4862  250m: 3:58.12 4830  350m: 5:36.96  50.34
100m: 1:30.33  49.49  200m: 3:09.82  50.87  300m: 4:46.62 4850  400m: 6:21.53  44.57
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 20.4.2019

Event 6, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

5. AROLD, Maerten Erik 09 Paide UK 6:21.59 172
50m: 43.76 43.76 150m: 2:24.11 50.92 250m: 4:02.78 48.99 350m: 5:40.39 49.29
100m: 1:33.19 49.43 200m: 3:13.79 49.68 300m: 4:51.10 48.32 400m: 6:21.59 41.20

6. LAAGUS, Clemet 07  Ujumise SK 6:39.07 150
50m:  43.66  43.66  150m: 2:28.06  53.50  250m: 4:10.66 51.21  350m: 5:53.60  49.56
100m: 1:34.56  50.90  200m: 3:19.45  51.39  300m: 5:04.04 53.38  400m: 6:39.07 4547

7. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09  Ujumise SK 6:52.80 135
50m: 42.11 42.11 150m: 2:27.27 54.18 250m: 4:13.74 53.41 350m: 6:03.90 55.10
100m: 1:33.09 50.98 200m: 3:20.33 53.06 300m: 5:08.80 55.06 400m: 6:52.80 48.90

8. SITMAN, Robert 09  Ujumise SK 7:14.60 116
50m: 45.86 45.86 150m: 2:38.39 57.53 250m: 4:32.01 56.07 350m: 6:24.06 55.96
100m: 1:40.86 55.00 200m: 3:35.94 57.55 300m: 5:28.10 56.09 400m: 7:14.60 50.54

9. KARU, Rafael 10  Ujumise SK 7:2491 108

50m: 46.39 46.39 150m: 2:39.34 57.06 250m:  4:32.51 56.54 350m: 6:27.25 57.05
100m: 1:42.28 55.89 200m: 3:35.97 56.63 300m: 5:30.20 57.69 400m: 7:24.91 57.66

10. KARU, Aaron 09 Ujumise SK 7:25.28 108
50m: 48.13 48.13 150m: 2:41.61 57.20 250m: 4:38.00 57.25 350m: 6:35.66 58.98
100m: 1:44.41 56.28 200m: 3:40.75 59.14 300m: 5:36.68 58.68 400m: 7:25.28 49.62

11. PRIKS, Robin 10  Ujumise SK 7:50.13 92
50m: 47.50 47.50 150m: 2:47.41 1:01.21 250m:; 4:48.28 1:01.25 350m: 6:51.89 1:00.79
100m: 1:46.20 58.70 200m: 3:47.03 59.62 300m: 5:51.10 1:02.82 400m: 7:50.13 58.24

12. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 Ujumise SK 8:07.34 82
50m: 5144  51.44  150m: 2:55.29 1:02.51  250m: 5:00.48 1:02.65  350m: 7:05.34 1:04.20
100m: 1:52.78 1:01.34 ~ 200m: 3:57.83 1:02.54  300m: 6:01.14 1:00.66  400m: 8:07.34 1:02.00

13. KESPERI, Ralf 09  Ujumise SK 8:09.92 81

50m: 50.86 50.86 150m: 2:51.37 1:01.26 250m: 4:59.30 1:03.79 350m: 7:06.76 1:03.88
100m: 1:50.11 59.25 200m: 3:55.51 1:04.14 300m: 6:02.88 1:03.58 400m: 8:09.92 1:03.16

14. KULAK, Andre 10  Ujumise SK 9:34.67 50
50m: 54.58 54.58 150m: 3:25.93 1:16.59 250m: 5:58.34 1:12.14 350m: 8:25.40 1:04.20
100m: 2:09.34 1:14.76 200m: 4:46.20 1:20.27 300m: 7:21.20 1:22.86 400m: 9:34.67 1:09.27
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